
Vic Sabre Calendar
Season - 2005 / 06

Date Day Activity Venue Start Time
07/05/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 1 Black Rock YC 1:30 PM

21/05/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 2 Black Rock YC 1:30 PM

04/06/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 3 Albert Sailing Club 2:00 PM

18/06/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 4 Albert Sailing Club 2:00 PM

26/06/05 Sun Winter Series - Ht 5 Sugarloaf SC 1:30 PM
Winter Series - Ht 6 Sugarloaf SC

09/07/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 7 Albert Sailing Club 2:00 PM

16/07/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 8 Lysterfield SC 1:00 PM

07/08/05 Sun Winter Series - Ht 9 Sugarloaf SC 1:30 PM
Winter Series - Ht 10 Sugarloaf SC

20/08/05 Sat Winter Series - Ht 11 Albert Sailing Club 2:00 PM

04/09/05 Sun Winter Series - Ht 13 Mordialloc SC 1:30 PM

18/09/05 Sun Winter Series - Ht 14 Mordialloc SC 1:30 PM

08/10/05 Sat Coaching & Training weekend Black Rock YC 9:30 AM
09/10/05 Sun Coaching & Training weekend Black Rock YC 9:30 AM

26/11/05 Sat Measurement session Mordialloc SC 10:00 AM
26/11/05 Sat Teams Racing Mordialloc SC 1:30 PM

09/12/05 Fri Measurement session Black Rock YC 7:00 PM

28/12/05 Wed Nationals Lindisfarne SC, Hobart
04/01/06 Wed Nationals Lindisfarne SC, Hobart

14/01/06 Sat Measurement session Blairgowrie YS 10:30 AM
14/01/06 Sat Training and Race day Blairgowrie YS 2:00 PM

21/01/06 Sat Measurement session Williamstown SC 10:30 AM
21/01/06 Sat Secretary's race Williamstown SC 2:00 PM

25/02/06 Sat State Titles Black Rock YC 9:00 AM
26/02/06 Sun State Titles Black Rock YC 9:00 AM

04/03/06 Sat State Titles (contingency) Black Rock YC 9:00 AM
05/03/06 Sun State Titles (contingency) Black Rock YC 9:00 AM


